Cognome
DOMINIJANNI
PETRUNGARO
PROIETTI

LA CORTE
IACOVITTI
NULLI
SCANU
CARAMANNA
IANCU

CONTI
MINONNE
SCHLOSSER
COCCETTI
ZARA

ROSSI
PAIELLA
PAIELLA
MASSOTTI
LUSI
D'AQUILIO
ZARRILLO
SEBASTIANELLI

CLASSIFICA 100RA RAGAZZI FEMMINE

Nome
FRANCESCA
GAIA

MAURA
MICOL MARIA
GAIA
MARZIA
FRANCESCA
VALENTINA
MARIA FEDERICA
BEATRICE
SOFIA

ELLA
CRISTINA
RACHELE
SOFIA

VIOLA
ELEONORA
EMMA
GINEVRA
MIRIAM
ALICE

ANNA GIULIA

CAMPIONATI NAZIONALI 2023

\Y%
TCGETHER

LO SPORT DI DOMANI

FASE REGIONALE

Societa

ALMA NUOTO

Forum Sport Center
ALMA NUOTO

Forum Sport Center

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
ALMA NUOTO

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
CSI Roma Est

Forum Sport Center
ALMA NUOTO

Forum Sport Center
Forum Sport Center
Forum Sport Center

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
Forum Sport Center

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
Forum Sport Center

CSIl Roma Est

CSIl Roma Est

CSI Roma Est

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club

Tempo gara
1.41.30
1.42.30
1.42.90
1.43.50
1.43.70
1.45.00
1.45.80
1.46.30
1.47.30
1.48.00
1.49.00
1.50.20
1.50.70
1.50.90
1.52.00
2.01.00
2.02.20
2.06.50
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
ASSENTE

22 Tappa Grand Prix CSI Lazio, 18/12/2022 - STADIO DEL NUOTO PAOLO ROGHI RVN (MONTEROTONDO)
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